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Jobs for Wisconsin Grads Consortium Members 

 
UW-Eau Claire 
Staci Heidtke 
Associate Director 
Career Services 
VLL 2100 
Eau Claire, WI  54702 
PH: 715-836-3487 
FX: 715-836-4023 
heidtksl@uwec.edu 
 
UW-Green Bay 
Linda Peacock-Landrum 
Director 
Career Services 
2420 Nicolet Drive 
Green Bay, WI  54311-7001 
PH: 920-465-2163 
FX: 920-465-2920 
peacockl@uwgb.edu 
 
UW-La Crosse 
Becky Vianden 
Director 
Academic Advising Center & Career Services 
1725 State Street 
LaCrosse, WI 54601 
PH: 608-785-8514 
FX: 608-785-8518 
bvianden@uwlax.edu 
 
UW-Madison Agricultural & Life Sciences 
John Klatt 
Assistant Dean 
116 Ag Hall 
1450 Linden Dr 
Madison, WI 53716 
PH: 608-262-4618 
FX: 608-265-5905 
jklatt@cals.wisc.edu 

 
UW-Madison Business 
Jamie Macias 
Director, Career Engagement 
WI School of Business – Undergraduate Program 
975 University Avenue 
Madison, WI  57306 
PH: 608-262-2810 
FX: 608-265-4190 
jamie.macias@wisc.edu 
 

UW-Madison Education 
Charlene Walker 
Director 
Career Center 
L107 Education Building, 1000 Bascom Mall 
Madison, WI 53706  
PH: 608 262-1755 
FX: 608 262-9074  
charlene.walker@wisc.edu 
 
UW-Madison Engineering  
John Archambault 
Assistant Dean for Student Development  
Career Services  
1415 Engineering Drive  
Madison, WI 53706  
PH: 608 262-3471  
FX: 608 262-7262  
john.archambault@wisc.edu 
 
UW-Madison Letters & Science 
Nate Doolin 
Recruiting & Events Coordinator 
Letters & Science Career and Internship Center 
711 State St. 
Madison, WI 53706 

PH: 608-262-3921 
FX: 608-262-3922 
nathan.doolin@wisc.edu 
 
UW-Madison Human Ecology 
Alicia Hazen 
Director of Career & Leadership Development 
1194 Nancy Nicholas Hall 
1300 Linden Drive 
PH: 608-262-2608 
FX: 608-265-3616 
Alicia.hazen@wisc.edu 
 

  UW-Madison Nursing 
Beth Dawson 
Career Advisor 
School of Nursing 
701 Highland Ave 
Madison, WI 53705 
PH:  608-263-9109 
FX:  608-263-5296 
beth.dawson@wisc.edu 
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UW-Milwaukee Career Planning & Resource Center 
Kamara Jackson 
Associate Director for Employer Relations 
Career Planning & Resource Center 
P.O. Box 113, 128 Mellencamp Hall 
Milwaukee, WI  53211 
PH: 414-229-4486 
careerplan@uwm.edu 
 
 
 
UW-Milwaukee Lubar School of Business 
Greg Krejci 
Director 
Career Services 
PO Box 742 
Milwaukee, WI  53201 
PH: 414-229-5445 
FX: 414-229-5132 
careerserv@uwm.edu 
 
UW-Milwaukee College of Engineering 
Juli Pickering 
Coordinator 
Engineering Career Services 
PO Box 784 
Milwaukee, WI  53201-0784 
PH: 414-229-3208 
FX: 414-229-2854 
jlpicker@uwm.edu 
 
UW-Oshkosh 
Jaime Page-Stadler 
Director 
Career Services 
Student Success Center, Suite 125 
Oshkosh, WI  54901 
PH: 920-424-2181 
FX: 920-424-1000 
pagestad@uwosh.edu 
 
UW-Parkside 
Renee Young-Trego 
Assistant Director 
Advising and Career Center 
900 Wood Road, D175 
Kenosha, WI  53141 
PH: 262-595-3243 
FX: 262-595-2181 
youngtre@uwp.edu 
 
 
 

UW-Platteville 
Trapper Mitchell 
Director 
Career and Professional Development Office 
Ullsvik Hall 
1 University Plaza 
Platteville, WI  53818-3099 
PH: 608-342-1183 
FX: 608-342-1172 
mitchellt@uwplatt.edu 
 

  UW-River Falls 
Melissa Wilson 
Director 
Career Services 
410 S. 3rd Street 
River Falls, WI  54022 
PH: 715-425-3572 
FX: 715-425-3573 
Melissa.wilson@uwrf.edu 
 
UW-Stevens Point 

Lisa Michalec, Director  
Academic and Career Advising Center 
University of Wisconsin – Stevens Point 
320 Albertson Hall 
Stevens Point, WI  54481 
PH: 715-346-3226 
lmichale@uwsp.edu  
 
UW-Stout 
Bryan Barts 
Director 
Career Services 
712 South Broadway, 103 Administration Building 
Menomonie, WI  54751 
PH: 715-232-1469 
FX: 715-232-3595 
bartsb@uwstout.edu 
 
UW-Superior 
Heather Rickerl 
Assistant Director, Career Services 
Swenson Hall 1061 
Superior, WI  54880-4500 
PH: 715-394-8064 
FX: 715-394-8307 
hrickerl@uwsuper.edu  
 
 
 
 
UW-Whitewater 
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Kim Apel 
Career Technology Coordinator 
Career Services 
800 W Main Street – UC Room 146 
Whitewater, WI  53190 
PH: 262-472-1472 
FX: 262-472-5539 
apelk@uww.edu 

 


